XI=VIII+

IX
XII XIII XIV

(A) Promote

rs &

Promote

r Group

9 35,25,

838

- - 35,25,

838

100.00 35,25,

838

- 35,25,

838

100.

00

- 100.00 - - 18,80,447

(B) Public - - - - - - -  -   - - -

(C) Non

Promote

r- Non

Public

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C1) Shares

underlyi

ng DRs

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(C2) Shares

held by

Emp.

Trusts

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

 Total 9 35,25,

838

- - 35,25,

838

100.00 35,25,

838

- 35,25,

838

100.

00

- 100.00 - - 18,80,447

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the

SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing of Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded

on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

Aaron Industries Limited

57

15 Shareholding of our Promoters & Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group:

Particulars

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

Number of

Shares

Percentage

(%) holding

Number of

Shares

Percentage

(%) holding*

Promoters  (A)

Amar Chinubhai Doshi 12,62,978 35.82% 12,62,978 26.41%

Karan Amarbhai Doshi 6,82,916 19.37% 6,82,916 14.28%

Monish Amarbhai Doshi 6,65,074 18.86% 6,65,074 13.91%

Radhika Amar Doshi 5,29,558 15.02% 5,29,558 11.07%

Toral Karan Doshi 48,609 1.38% 48,609 1.02%

Bhoomi Monish Doshi 46,509 1.32% 46,509 0.97%

Total (A) 32,35,644 91.77% 32,35,644 67.65%

Promoter Group (B)

Amar Chinubhai Doshi(HUF) 1,29,187 3.66% 1,29,187 2.69%

Karan Amarbhai Doshi(HUF) 70,163 1.99% 70,163 1.46%

Monish Amarbhai Doshi(HUF) 90,844 2.58% 90,844 1.89%

Total (B) 2,90,194 8.23% 2,90,194 6.07%

Total (A+B) 35,25,838 100.00% 35,25,838 73.72%

* Percentage of holding may change once the Issue Price is determined.

16 The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the

table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in `)

Amar Chinubhai Doshi 12,62,978 7.29

Karan Amarbhai Doshi 6,82,916 6.87

Monish Amarbhai Doshi 6,65,074 4.72

Radhika Amar Doshi 5,29,558 8.57

Toral Karan Doshi 48,609 6.36

Bhoomi Monish Doshi 46,509 6.23

As certified by our Statutory Auditors vide their certificate dated June 10, 2018

17 Equity Shares held by Top Ten Shareholders.